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GERMANY 
Chemnitz: 
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Prof. Dr. Bernhard Nauck (Principal 

Investigator) 
Technische Universität Chemnitz 

Lehrstuhl für Soziologie I 
Reichenhainer Str. 41 

09107 Chemnitz 
Germany 

Bernhard.Nauck@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 

Konstanz: 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Gisela Trommsdorff (Principal 
Investigator) 
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FB Psychologie 

Post Box 14 
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Germany 
Gisela.Trommsdorff@uni-konstanz.de 
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Chemnitz: 
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daniela.klaus@dza.de  

Konstanz: 
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Universität Bern 

Institut für Psychologie 
Abteilung Kognitive Psychologie, 
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PD Dr. Beate Schwarz 
ZHAW 

Departement Angewandte Psychologie 
Minervastrasse 30 

Postfach 
8032 Zürich 
Switzerland 

beate.schwarz@zhaw.ch 
 

Dr. Isabelle Albert 
Université du Luxembourg 

Faculté des Lettres, des Sciences Humaines, 
des Arts et des Sciences de l'Education 

Route de Diekirch 
L-7220 Walferdange 
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isabelle.albert@uni.lu 
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CHINA 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Gang Zheng 
Institute of Psychology 

Chinese Academy of Sciences 
100101 Beijing 

China 
zhengg@psych.ac.cn 

 
Team 

 
Prof. Dr. Shaohua Shi 
Institute of Psychology 

Chinese Academy of Sciences 
100101 Beijing 

China 
Shish@psych.ac.cn 

 
 

Prof. Dr. Hong Tang 
Institute of Psychology 

Chinese Academy of Sciences 
100101 Beijing 

China 
Tangh@psych.ac.cn 

 
 

INDONESIA 
 

Team Leader 
 

Peter R. Nelwan, MA 
Padjadjaran University 
Jl Cikutra Baru X/26 

Bandung 
Indonesia 

pnelwan@yahoo.com 
 

Team 
 

Prof. Dr. Samsunuwijati Marat 
Padjadjaran University 

Jl. Ekologi 17 
Bandung 40191 

Indonesia 
samsunuwiyati@bdg.centrin.net.id 

 
 

 

 
Dr. Lieke Wisnubrata 
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Jalan Dago Pojok 38 

Bandung 40135 
Indonesia 

wisnub@bdg.centrin.net.id 
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ISRAEL AND THE PALESTINIAN AUTHORITY 
 

Team Leader 
 

Dr. Asher Ben-Arieh 
Paul Baerwald School of Social Work 
The Hebrew University of Jerusalem 

Mount Scopus 
Jerusalem 91905 

Israel 
benarieh@cc.huji.ac.il 

 

Dr. Muhammad M. Haj-Yahia 
Paul Baerwald School of Social Work 
The Hebrew University of Jerusalem 

Mount Scopus 
Jerusalem 91905 

Israel 
mshajyah@mscc.huji.ac.il 

 
 
 
 

REPUBLIC OF KOREA (until January 2009) 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Uichol Kim 
Distinguished Professor 

College of Business Administration 
Inha University 

253 Yonghyun-dong Nam-gu 
Inchon, 402-751 

Republic of Korea 
uicholk@chol.com 
uicholk@inha.ac.kr 
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Dr. Young-Eun Kwon 
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Dept. of Family Welfare 

152 Il-dong 
Ansan, Kyunki Do 
Republic of Korea 

yekwon@ansan.ac.kr 
 

Prof. Dr. Young-Shin Park 
Inha University 

Department of Education 
253, Yong-hyen-dong, Nam-ku 

Inchon, 402-751 
Republic of Korea 
yspark@inha.ac.kr 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

TURKEY 
 

Team Leader 
 

Dr. Bilge Ataca 
Bogazici University 

Department of Psychology 
80815 Bebek - Istanbul 

Turkey 
ataca@boun.edu.tr 

 

Prof. Dr. Cigdem Kagitçibasi 
Koc University 

College of Arts and Sciences 
Istinye 

80860 Istanbul 
Turkey 

ckagit@ku.edu.tr 
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CZECH REPUBLIC 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Ivo Mozny 
Masaryk University 

School for Social Studies 
Gorkého 7 

602 00 Brno 
Czech Republic 

mozny@fss.muni.cz 
 

Team 
 

Petr Pakosta 
Masaryk University 

School for Social Studies 
Gorkého 7 

602 00 Brno 
Czech Republic 

pakosta@fss.muni.cz 
 
 
 

ESTONIA 
 

Team Leader 
 

Dr. Kairi Kasearu 
University of Tartu 

Institute of Sociology and Social Policy 
Faculty of Social Sciences and Education 

Tiigi 78-212 
50410 Tartu 

Estonia 



 
 

kairi.kasearu@ut.ee 
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Mai Beilmann, MA 
University of Tartu 

Institute of Sociology and Social Policy 
Faculty of Social Sciences and Education 

Tiigi 78-212 
50410 Tartu 

Estonia 
mai.beilmann@ut.ee 

Prof. Dr. Tiia Tulviste 
University of Tartu 

Institute of Sociology and Social Policy 
Faculty of Social Sciences and Education 

Tiigi 78-212 
50410 Tartu 

Estonia 
tiia.tulviste@ut.ee 

 
 
 

FRANCE 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Colette Sabatier 
Université Victor Segalen 
3 ter place de la Victoire 

33076 Bordeaux 
France 

Colette.Sabatier@u-bordeaux2.fr 
 

Team 
 

Prof. Dr. Lyda Lannegrand-Willems 
Université Victor Segalen 
3 ter place de la Victoire 

33076 Bordeaux 
France 

lyda.lannegrand@u-bordeaux2.fr 
 
 

 
GHANA 

 
Team Leader 

 
Prof. Dr. David Lackland Sam 

Department of Psychosocial Science 
Center for International Health 

University of Bergen, 
Christiesgate 12, N-5015 Bergen 

Norway 
david.sam@psysp.uib.no 
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Team 
 

Prof. Dr. Benjamin Amponsah 
Department of Psychology 

University of Ghana 
P. O. Box 84 

Legon – Accra 
Ghana 

benampon@yahoo.com 
 

 
 

INDIA 
North 

 
Team Leader 

 
Prof. Dr. Ramesh Mishra 
Department of Psychology 
Banaras Hindu University 

Varanasi - 221005 
India 

rcmishra_2000@yahoo.com 
 

South 
 

Team Leader 
 

Dr. Arun Tipandjan 
International Center for Psychological Counceling and Research 

1A, Meenatchi Illam, Shanti Nagar 
Puducherry 605011 

India 
 
 
 
 

JAMAICA 
 

Team Leader 
 

Dr. Ishtar Govia 
Department of Sociology, Psychology and 

Social Work 
University of the West Indies, Mona Campus 

Kingston 7 
Jamaica 

Dipl.-Psych. Annekatrin Bock 
Department of Sociology, Psychology and 

Social Work 
University of the West Indies, Mona Campus 

Kingston 7 
Jamaica 
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JAPAN 
 

Team Leader 
 
Prof. Dr. Naosuke Itoigawa 
Mukogawa-Women’s University 
School of Letters 
6-46, Ikebiraki-cho, Nishinomiya-shi 663- 
8558 
Japan 
itoigawa@mwu.mukogawa-u.ac.jp 
 

Prof. Dr. Makoto Kobayashi 
Tamagawa University 
College of Education 
Machida, Tokyo, 194-8610 
Japan 
benedict@dream.ocn.ne.jp 
 

Team 
 
Prof. Dr. Shu Fujitani 
Mukogawa Women's University 
Department of Psychology 
5-16-20 Aoshinke, Minoo-shi 
Osaka-Fu 562-0024 
Japan 
fjtntmk@tree.odn.ne.jp 

 

Prof. Dr. Yoshiharu Tachibana 
Gifu University 
Faculty of Education 
Yanagido 
Gifu 501-1193 
Japan 
tatibana@cc.gifu-u.ac.jp 

 
 
 

POLAND 
 

Team Leader 
 

Dr. Katarzyna Lubiewska 
Kazimierz Wielki University of Bydgoszcz 

Institute of Psychology 
Ul. Staffa 1 

85-867 Bydgoszcz 
Poland 

lubkat@ab-byd.edu.pl 
lubkat@ukw.edu.pl 

 
 
 

RUSSIA 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Zaretkhan Kh.-M. Saralieva 
Head of the Chair of General Sociology and Social Work 

Uniwersitetski pereulok 7 
603000 Nishni Novgorod 

Russia 
zara@fsn.unn.ru 

 
 



 
 

Team 
 

Prof. Dr. Vladimir A. Blonin 
Dean of the Faculty of Social Sciences 

Uniwersitetski pereulok 7 
603000 Nishni Novgorod 

Russia 
 

Prof. Dr. Alexandre A. Iudin 
Head of the Chair of Applied Sociology 

Uniwersitetski pereulok 7 
603000 Nishni Novgorod 

Russia 
 

SOUTH AFRICA 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Karl Peltzer 
Human Sciences Research Council 

Social Aspects of HIV/AIDS and Health 
Chief Research Specialist 

Private Bag X9182 
Cape Town 8000 

South Africa 
peltzerk@mweb.co.za 

KPeltzer@hsrc.ac.za (office) 
 

 
 

TAIWAN 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Chin-Chun Yi 
Institute of Sociology 

Academia Sinica 
Nankang, Taipei, 11529 

Taiwan 
chinyi@gate.sinica.edu.tw 

 
 
 

USA 
 

Team Leader 
 

Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Friedlmeier 
Grand Valley State University 

Department of Psychology 
Allendale MI 49401 

USA 
friedlmw@gvsu.edu 

 
Team 

 
Prof. Dr. Mihaela Friedlmeier 



 
 

Grand Valley State University 
Department of Psychology 

Allendale MI 49401 
USA 

friedlmm@gvsu.edu 
 

 
 

Advisory members 
 

Prof. Dr. Pierre Dasen 
Université de Genève 

Faculté de Psychologie et des Sciences de l'Education Genève 
9, rte de Drize, Genève 

Switzerland 
pierre.dasen@pse.unige.ch 

 
Prof. Dr. Lois Wladis Hoffman 

1307 Baldwin Ave 
Ann Arbor, MI 48109 

USA 
lhoffman@umich.edu 
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Universität des Saarlandes 
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